STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:9004 Bus Number:21-008RS

Run ID:
Run Description:

HUM.003
TO HUMPHRIES

Stop Time Stop Location

04:52 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

06:56 AM 500 CLEVELAND AVE SE,30315 & (ASHTON & VINEYARDS APTS)
07:01 AM 2520 JONESBORO RD SE @ TRAILER PARK

07:06 AM 884 HARGIS ST SE,30315

07:14 AM SCHOOL: HUMPHRIES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: HUM. 103

Run Description:

FROM HUMPHRIES EL

Stop Time Stop Location

01:55 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

02:35 PM SCHOOL: HUMPHRIES ELEMENTARY

02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

03:00 PM 500 CLEVELAND AVE SE,30315 & (ASHTON & VINEYARDS APTS)
03:05 PM 2520 JONESBORO RD SE @ TRAILER PARK

03:08 PM 884 HARGIS ST SE,30315

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:9012 Bus Number:19-941RS
Run ID: HUM. 002
Run Description: TO HUMPHRIES EL
Stop Time Stop Location
05:49 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
06:34 AM 2965 FORREST PARK RD SE, 30354
06:36 AM FORREST CIR SE,30354 & FORREST PARK RD SE,30354
06:38 AM FORREST CIR SE,30354 & FORREST TER SE,30354
06:39 AM 934 FORREST CIR SE, 30354
06:41 AM FORREST PARK CIR SE & FORREST PARK RD SE
06:43 AM 3178 FORREST PARK RD SE
06:44 AM FORREST PARK RD SE,30354 & HUTCHENS RD SE,30354
06:47 AM 904 HUTCHENS RD SE,30354
06:48 AM 860 HUTCHENS RD SE,3035
06:49 AM HUTCHINS RD SE & KATOMARICK DR SE
06:52 AM DONNEBROOK LN SE,30354 & TARA CIR SE,30354 (TOP)
06:53 AM TARA CIR SE,30354 & DONNEBROOK LN SE,30354(BOTTOM)
06:56 AM SANDYS LN SE,30354 & RAYS LN SE,30354
06:57 AM RAYS LN SE,30354 & WAYNES CT SE,30354
06:59 AM 620 HUTCHENS RD SE,30354
07:14 AM SCHOOL: HUMPHRIES ELEMENTARY
Run ID: HUM. 102
Run Description: FROM HUMPHRIES EL
Stop Time Stop Location
01:55 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
02:35 PM SCHOOL: HUMPHRIES ELEMENTARY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
02:59 PM 620 HUTCHENS RD SE,30354
03:01 PM SANDYS LN SE,30354 & RAYS LN SE,30354
03:02 PM RAYS LN SE,30354 & WAYNES CT SE,30354
03:04 PM DONNEBROOK LN SE,30354 & TARA CIR SE,30354 (TOP)
03:05 PM TARA CIR SE,30354 & DONNEBROOK LN SE,30354(BOTTOM)
03:08 PM HUTCHINS RD SE & KATOMARICK DR SE
03:09 PM 860 HUTCHENS RD SE,3035
03:10 PM 904 HUTCHENS RD SE,30354
03:13 PM FORREST PARK RD SE,30354 & HUTCHENS RD SE,30354
03:14 PM 3178 FORREST PARK RD SE
03:15 PM FORREST PARK CIR SE & FORREST PARK RD SE
03:17 PM 934 FORREST CIR SE, 30354

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

03:18 PM FORREST CIR SE,30354 & FORREST TER SE,30354
03:20 PM FORREST CIR SE,30354 & FORREST PARK RD SE,30354
03:22 PM 2965 FORREST PARK RD SE, 30354

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:9014 Bus Number:21-021RS

Run ID:
Run Description:

HUM. 001
TO HUMPHRIES EL

Stop Time Stop Location

06:10 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

07:02 AM ALTAVIEW DR SE,30354 & FAIRLANE DR SE,30354(BOTTOM)
07:04 AM ALTAVIEW DR SE,30354 & CLEVELAND AVE SE,30354

07:05 AM FAIRLANE DR SE,30354 & CLEVELAND AVE SE,30354

07:06 AM 445 CLEVELAND AVE SE (1ST DRIVEWAY)

07:07 AM 445 CLEVELAND AVE SE,3035 (2ND DRIVEWAY

07:14 AM SCHOOL: HUMPHRIES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: HUM. 101

Run Description:

FROM HUMPHRIES EL

Stop Time Stop Location

01:55 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

02:35 PM SCHOOL: HUMPHRIES ELEMENTARY

02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

03:09 PM ALTAVIEW DR SE,30354 & FAIRLANE DR SE,30354(BOTTOM)
03:11 PM ALTAVIEW DR SE,30354 & CLEVELAND AVE SE,30354

03:12 PM FAIRLANE DR SE,30354 & CLEVELAND AVE SE,30354

03:13 PM 445 CLEVELAND AVE SE (1ST DRIVEWAY)

03:15 PM 445 CLEVELAND AVE SE,3035 (2ND DRIVEWAY

Page



